
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

06/23/2009

12339

2203

LINDMARK OUTDOOR ADVERTISING

306 LINDMARK AVE

PURCELL OK 73080

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

CHECKPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 43  20.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 860.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Total Amount Paid 43  860.00

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

11826 11843 12295 12846 12847 12853 12863 12871

12886 12896 13249 13384 13718 13719 13720 13721

13722 13724 13725 13726 13727 13740 13741 13742

13743 13745 13746 13751 13757 13760 13764 13766

13769 13770 13771 13772 13773 13774 13775 13783

13802 13803 13804 13816

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt


