

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

FEE RECEIPT

12339

OWNE	R NUMBER _	2203					DA	TE	06/23/2009	
ГО:	LINDMARK OUTDOOR ADVERTISING									
	306 LINDMAF	RK AVE								
	PURCELL	_	OK	ZIP	<u>73080</u>					

PAID BY: CHECK

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT	
PERMIT:	Application	0	0.00	0.00	
T LIXWIT.	Renewal	43	20.00	860.00	
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00	
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00	
	Renewal		0.00	0.00	
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00	
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00	
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00	
	Penalty				
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00	
OTHER:		0	0.00	0.00	
	Total Amount Paid	43		860.00	

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

This is not a bill - Thank you for your payment!

11826	11843	12295	12846	12847	12853	12863	12871
12886	12896	13249	13384	13718	13719	13720	13721
13722	13724	13725	13726	13727	13740	13741	13742
13743	13745	13746	13751	13757	13760	13764	13766
13769	13770	13771	13772	13773	13774	13775	13783
13802	13803	13804	13816				

Form ACP 100 Fee_Receipt.rpt